12/2021 12:01 200000 (FAX) 0000 (FAX) 05%

## Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000470671 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:						
	Division of Corp	orations				
	Fax Number :	(850)617-6383				
From:						
	Account Name :		2			
	Account Number :	120150000127		,		
		(800) 567-4397		10-	-	
	Fax Number :	(800)567-4398		20	202	
				2.1	0	
**Enter the	email address for t	his business en	tity to be	used for f		
			فيعتمد الملبين فكا	- nlages.*	* <u> </u>	~
annual	report mailings. En	nter only one en	nall address		$\sim$	~
			mail address		0	
	report mailings. Er address: jmontjoy@ur			بر ایپ 13 نیا 14 نیا	29 PH	- ILED
			mail address		9 PH	- ILED
	ddress : jmontjoy@ur	scompliance.com		EE. TLO	9 PX	- ILED
	LLC REGIST	scompliance.com ERED AGENT	CHANGE		9 PH	- ILED
Email /	LLC REGIST	scompliance.com	CHANGE	EE. TLO	9 PX	- ILED
Email /	LLC REGIST	scompliance.com ERED AGENT	CHANGE		9 PX	FILED
Email /	LLC REGIST PHM OF CE	scompliance.com ERED AGENT	CHANGE DA, LLC		9 PX	- ILED
	LLC REGIST	scompliance.com ERED AGENT	CHANGE DA, LLC 0		9 PX	- ILED

1/H

(((H210004706713)))

## COVER LETTER

**Registration Section** TO: **Division of Corporations** 

PHM OF CENTRAL FLORIDA, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Todd Donnelly

Name of Person

PHM OF CENTRAL FLORIDA, LLC

Firm/Company

MAITLAND, FL 32751

Address

500 WINDERLEY PL., STE. 226

City/State and Zip Code

jmontjoy@urscompliance.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Kathy C	lark	800 at (	567-4397	
	Name of Person	_ ** (	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
R C 2	TREET/COURIER ADDRESS: egistration Section division of Corporations lifton Building 661 Executive Center Circle fallahassee, Florida 32301		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314	
E	inclosed is a check for the following a	mount:		
5	2 \$25 Filing Fee		\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	

INHS18 (2/14)

(((H21000470671 3)))

-

## (((H21000470671 3)))

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered affice or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

	NT Out Marked Makillar and marked	PHM OF CENTRAL FLORIDA, LLC
1.	Name of the limited liability company:	

2. (a)		(b)	Mailing address of limited liability company:
<i></i>	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		Mailing address of limited liability company: ( <u>Note: MAY BE POST OFF(CE BOX</u> )
	500 WINDERLEY PL., STE. 226	Ę	500 WINDERLEY PL., STE. 226
	MAITLAND, FL 32751		MAITLAND, FL 32751
	05/06/2020	L	20000120586
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4,	Document number
5. (a)			
J. (8)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records	s of the Florids D	ept. of State:
	GARNER, H. STEPHEN	ET ADDECCI	
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STRE	<u>EI ADURLOOJ</u>	
	500 WINDERLEY PL., STE. 226		
	MAITLAND	,FL	FILED
			FILED
(b)	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Regist		
	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Regar	erop Office addi	
	URS AGENTS, LLC		EFLORIDA
	NEW Registered Office Address:		
	3458 LAKESHORE DRIVE		
	TALLAHASSEE	, FL 32312	
the cha agent	imited liability company is not organized under the ange or changes are made, the Florida street addres will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limite ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the membe icles of organization or the operating agreement of	d liability con rs of the limit	npany, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) ed liability company or as otherwise provided in
Ta	la Dena letter	Toda	Donnelly
Signa	iture of a member or authorized representative of a member		Printed or typed name of signee
provis The ob to mer	by accept the appointment as registered agent and ions of all statutes relative to the proper and comp ligations of my position as registered agent as prov ely reflect a change in the registered office addres a in writing of this change.	videā for in Cl s, I hereby con	n this capacity. I further agree to comply with and accep nce of my duties, and I am familiar with and accep hapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed firm that the limited liability company has been
Ta	TWR/WR Kathy Clark, Asst. Secretar	у.	
Signati	are of Registered Aben		

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00 (((H21000470671 3)))